WOODNEWTON PARISH COUNCIL
FIXED ASSET REGISTER -7th April 2024

ASSET

INSURED ASSETS

stone wall by cemetery (Insured but not owned)
bench

notice board

village sign

wrought iron gates
swings

roundabout

rocking horse

B frame

play house

motorbike spring rocker
dog springer rocker

slide

zip wire

climbing wall

balance trail

safety matting

hedgehog spring rocker
turnstile

talking flowers

shop

pick up sticks

Teenage Shelter

Eco Tumble Surfacing
Goal Module

Horizontal Ladder

Eco Tumble Surfacing

Pull Up Bars

Eco Tumble Surfacing
Football Posts

Adult Exercise Equipment (10 pieces)
Outdoor furniture

4 Child seesaw

Outdoor table tennis table
Flat Seat x 2

Laptop

Scanner/printer
Associated software
Mouse

Speed Camera hard wired
Speed Camera hard wired

COST OF
ACQUISITION
(less VAT)

£1.00
£925.00
£800.00
£1,590.00
£2,175.00
£1,800.00
£2,400.00
£2,450.00
£500.00
£4,770.00
£650.00
£354.00
£3,730.00
£6,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,816.00
£918.00
£788.00
£471.00
£339.00
£2,361.00
£7,918.00
£3,305.00
£4,506.00
£928.00
£2,570.00
£406.00
£1,200.00
£671.00
£13,640.26
£1,460.80
£5,223.20
£5,613.60
£96.00
£399.00
£60.00
£60.00
£15.00
£1,550.00
£1,550.00

Replacement
Cost

DATE OF
ACQUISITION

Gifted to Parish Council in 1991
1991

1991

Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2019/2020

Bought by Parish Council in 2022/23 Fresh Air Fitness
Bought by PC with donated funds from Kirt Grunseid Family
Bought by PC with donated funds from Kirt Grunseid Family

Bought by Parish Council in 2022/23 Bendcrete
Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2019/2020
Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018
Bought by Parish Council in 2021/2022
Bought by Parish Council in 2021/2022

LOCATION

Junction of Orchard Lane and Apethorpe Road
In Cemetery
Main Street
Junction of Main St, Oundle Rd and Nassington Rd
Entrance to Cemetery

Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane

With Parish Clerk

With Parish Clerk

With Parish Clerk

With Parish Clerk

Orchard Lane/Nassington Road
Orchard Lane/Apethorpe Road



Speed Camera Solar

OWNED PARTIALLY INSURED

7 other benches

street lights - 13 brackets @ £650 each
- 26 columns @ £1000 each

Street lights - replacement 39 LED Lamp Lanterns 10 yr warranty

New Bin
Playground signs

ASSETS HELD AT NOMINAL VALUE
Playing Field

Allotments
Cemetery

Asset Value

£1,785.00

£2,800.00
£8,450.00
£26,000.00
£12,654.00

£165.00
£84.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£140,950.86

Bought by Parish Council in 2021/2022

Bought by Parish Council in 2019/2020
Bought by Parish Council in 2021/2022

Gifted to Parish Council in 1919
Gifted to Parish Council in 1919
Gifted to Parish Council in 1991

Main Street Bridge

Location Plan with Parish Clerk
Location Plan with Parish Clerk
Location Plan with Parish Clerk
Location Plan with Parish Clerk

Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane

Orchard Lane
Orchard Lane
Junction of Orchard Lane and Apethorpe Road



