WOODNEWTON PARISH COUNCIL FIXED ASSET REGISTER -7th April 2024

ASSET	COST OF Repla	acement	DATE OF	LOCATION
	ACQUISITION ((less VAT)	Cost	ACQUISITION	
INSURED ASSETS	(1633 4711)			
stone wall by cemetery (Insured but not owned)	£1.00		Gifted to Parish Council in 1991	Junction of Orchard Lane and Apethorpe Road
bench	£925.00		1991	In Cemetery
notice board	£800.00			Main Street
village sign	£1,590.00			Junction of Main St, Oundle Rd and Nassington Rd
wrought iron gates	£2,175.00		1991	Entrance to Cemetery
swings	£1,800.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
roundabout	£2,400.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
rocking horse	£2,450.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
B frame	£500.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
play house	£4,770.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
motorbike spring rocker	£650.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
dog springer rocker	£354.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
slide	£3,730.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
zip wire	£6,000.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
climbing wall	£1,000.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
balance trail	£1,000.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
safety matting	£2,816.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
hedgehog spring rocker	£918.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
turnstile	£788.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
talking flowers	£471.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
shop	£339.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
pick up sticks	£2,361.00			Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Teenage Shelter	£7,918.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Eco Tumble Surfacing	£3,305.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Goal Module	£4,506.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Horizontal Ladder	£928.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Eco Tumble Surfacing	£2,570.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Pull Up Bars	£406.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Eco Tumble Surfacing	£1,200.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Football Posts	£671.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2019/2020	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Adult Exercise Equipment (10 pieces)	£13,640.26		Bought by Parish Council in 2022/23 Fresh Air Fitness	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Outdoor furniture	£1,460.80	1	Bought by PC with donated funds from Kirt Grunseid Family	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
4 Child seesaw	£5,223.20	1	Bought by PC with donated funds from Kirt Grunseid Family	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Outdoor table tennis table	£5,613.60		Bought by Parish Council in 2022/23 Bendcrete	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Flat Seat x 2	£96.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Laptop	£399.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2019/2020	With Parish Clerk
Scanner/printer	£60.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	With Parish Clerk
Associated software	£60.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	With Parish Clerk
Mouse	£15.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2017/2018	With Parish Clerk
Speed Camera hard wired	£1,550.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2021/2022	Orchard Lane/Nassington Road
Speed Camera hard wired	£1,550.00		Bought by Parish Council in 2021/2022	Orchard Lane/Apethorpe Road

Speed Camera Solar	£1,785.00	Bought by Parish Council in 2021/2022	Main Street Bridge
OWNED PARTIALLY INSURED			
7 other benches	£2,800.00		Location Plan with Parish Clerk
street lights - 13 brackets @ £650 each	£8,450.00		Location Plan with Parish Clerk
- 26 columns @ £1000 each	£26,000.00		Location Plan with Parish Clerk
Street lights - replacement 39 LED Lamp Lanterns 10 yr warranty	£12,654.00		Location Plan with Parish Clerk
New Bin Playground signs ASSETS HELD AT NOMINAL VALUE	£165.00	Bought by Parish Council in 2019/2020	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
	£84.00	Bought by Parish Council in 2021/2022	Playground on Playing Field, Orchard Lane
Playing Field	£1.00	Gifted to Parish Council in 1919	Orchard Lane
Allotments	£1.00	Gifted to Parish Council in 1919	Orchard Lane
Cemetery	£1.00	Gifted to Parish Council in 1991	Junction of Orchard Lane and Apethorpe Road

£140,950.86

Asset Value